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Num Name

Gym
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Nicole Delfino5005

Bay Aerials

9.000 9.500 9.2259.250 36.975
4T 2 3 2T 1

1

Medeline Feldmeier5018

Twisters

8.950 9.725 8.8258.925 36.425

7 1 9 7T 2

2

Kiara Lyle5001

Airborne

9.075 9.000 8.8759.300 36.250

2 8T 2 5T 3

3

Allie Sullivan5003

Athletics Unltd.

9.050 8.850 9.2258.950 36.075

3 10 8 2T 4

4

Jessica Aragon5013

Liberty
9.250 8.750 9.3008.700 36.000

1 11 12 1 5

5

Marissa Otonari5015

Peninsula

8.600 9.000 9.1509.000 35.750

11 8T 6T 4 6

6

Hannah Milligan5011

Gold Star

9.000 9.100 8.8258.775 35.700

4T 5T 10 7T 7

7

Analise Silva5016

Redwood Empire

8.650 9.475 8.6508.550 35.325

10 3 14 10T 8

8

Samantha Aguirre5004

Bay Aerials

8.550 8.550 8.7009.325 35.125

12T 13 1 9 9

9

Celena Royval5014

North Bay

9.000 9.125 8.4758.475 35.075

4T 4 15 13 10

10

Sarah Quintana5012

Gymnastics Beat

8.350 9.050 8.8758.675 34.950

14 7 13 5T 11

11

Riley Fujioka5010

Gold Star

8.925 8.675 8.2759.025 34.900

8 12 4T 14 12

12

Jasmine Henley5017

Rohnert Park

8.550 8.450 8.5009.000 34.500

12T 15 6T 12 13

13

Kiree Lowe5007

Clovis

8.675 7.850 8.6508.000 33.175

9 17 17 10T 14

14

Ariana Geronimo5009

Elite

7.250 9.100 7.9008.750 33.000

17 5T 11 15 15

15

Morgan Leone5008

Diablo

7.800 8.275 7.8509.025 32.950

16 16 4T 16 16

16

Ellie Higgins5006

Classic

8.100 8.525 7.7008.325 32.650

15 14 16 17 17

17
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Hannah Tiendas5101

Airborne
9.100 9.200 9.3259.100 36.725

1 7 3 1 1

1

Analisse Pacheco5116

Top Flight

8.675 9.500 8.7759.300 36.250

6 2 1 5T 2

2

Gabrielle Avila5105

Cal Sports Center

9.075 9.025 8.5509.200 35.850

2 8T 2 11 3

3

Isabella Vargas5104

CYC

8.350 9.025 8.8009.050 35.225

12T 8T 4 4 4

4

Megan MacQuarrie5113

Novato

8.875 9.225 8.7008.400 35.200

3 6 11 8 5

5

Nina Segedin5107

GymWorld

8.650 9.650 8.7758.075 35.150

7 1 15 5T 6

6

Aaliyah Wood5111

North Bay

8.700 9.325 8.2758.500 34.800

5 3T 10 13 7

7

Carina Berryhill5112

Novato

8.800 9.325 8.3508.300 34.775

4 3T 12T 12 8

8

Wakana Seo5114

Peninsula

8.625 8.700 8.6508.700 34.675

8 11 8 9 9

9

Anne Venturini5102

Bay Island

8.575 8.900 8.5758.600 34.650

9 10 9 10 10

10

Emily Castaniada5109

Liberty

8.550 8.200 8.7508.750 34.250

10 13 7 7 11

11

Michelle Leclere5103

Byers Roseville

8.175 8.150 8.8258.800 33.950

16 14 5T 3 12

12

Cate Moll5115

Rohnert Park

8.300 7.750 8.8508.300 33.200

14T 16 12T 2 13

13

Jordyn Clement5108

Gymnastics Unltd.

8.350 8.100 7.8758.800 33.125

12T 15 5T 15 14

14

Marissa Gengarella5106

Cal Sports Center

8.300 8.350 8.2008.250 33.100

14T 12 14 14 15

15

Kelsey Ghiringhelli5110

North Bay

8.500 9.300 7.1758.050 33.025

11 5 16 16 16

16
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Mileya Melson5206

Byers Roseville
8.875 9.350 9.4759.150 36.850

1 2 2T 1 1

1

Emily Ardantz5208

Central Coast

8.700 9.700 9.1759.150 36.725

4T 1 2T 2T 2

2

Melissa Morgan5207

Byers Elk Grove

8.475 9.150 9.1009.475 36.200

8T 4T 1 4 3

3

Avery Robinson5210

Menlo Sparks

8.700 9.075 8.9008.950 35.625

4T 6 6 6T 4

4

Francheska Rosca5203

American Powerhouse

8.850 8.475 9.1758.525 35.025

2 12 11 2T 5T

5T

Maya Kujat5211

Peninsula

8.100 9.150 8.9508.825 35.025

14 4T 8 5 5T

5T

Hadley Osman5213

Redwood Empire

8.400 8.850 8.6009.050 34.900

11T 9T 4 10 7

7

Kaela Takei5205

Bay Aerials

8.725 9.025 8.2508.650 34.650

3 7 10 13 8

8

Jackie Rutgers5212

Peninsula

8.575 9.275 8.2758.250 34.375

7 3 13 12 9

9

Jaye Villa5201

Aerials

8.475 7.900 8.8509.000 34.225

8T 14 5 8T 10

10

Brittin Warne5209

Clovis

8.425 8.875 8.9007.950 34.150

10 8 15 6T 11

11

Allison Crowley5215

West Valley

8.650 8.300 8.1758.500 33.625

6 13 12 14 12

12

Katerina Knapp5204

Athletics Unltd.

8.025 8.700 8.5758.200 33.500

15T 11 14 11 13

13

Aspen Waddle5214

Santa Rosa

8.250 7.850 8.0758.925 33.100

13 15 7 15 14

14

Katelyn Haynes5202

All About

8.400 8.850 8.0507.775 33.075

11T 9T 16 16 15

15

Kaitlyn Hughes5216

West Valley

8.025 7.000 8.8508.675 32.550

15T 16 9 8T 16

16


